
Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

30m - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LISIK Anais 1005839 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4''9 23

2 FRELON Brenda 1161616 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''6 12

3 BOUBET Eugenie 1159384 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 7''1 1

SAILLY Emeline 1128674 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 BAILLIEUX Marion 1136878 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''0 21

2 HARLE Mary 1170848 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7 11

3 GRESSIER Juliette 129349 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''1 6

4 GROUX Manon 1136322 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''3 4

30m - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''0 21

CARON Noemie 1161625 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

LEPRETRE Manon 1158271 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 THOMASSET Noemie 1064706 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''0 21

2 VAMBRE Oceane 1113790 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''1 20

3 FAIT Oceane 1178627 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''4 15

30m - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 GIRARD Solange 1013487 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''2 18

SCHOTTE Victorine 1115137 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

VAMBRE Solenne 1096298 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

30m Haies - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 MARET Lucie 638487 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''3 36

SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

Hauteur - Salle/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 THOMASSET Noemie 1064706 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m24 D3 21

2 HARLE Mary 1170848 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m05 11

Pentabond - Gymnase/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MARET Lucie 638487 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 13m05 39

2 SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 12m85 38

3 LISIK Anais 1005839 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m60 32

3 GRESSIER Juliette 129349 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 11m60 32

5 BAILLIEUX Marion 1136878 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m45 31

6 FAIT Oceane 1178627 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 10m95 29

6 GIRARD Solange 1013487 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 10m95 29

8 FRELON Brenda 1161616 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m15 25

9 VAMBRE Oceane 1113790 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m50 22

10 GROUX Manon 1136322 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 9m15 20

11 BOUBET Eugenie 1159384 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 8m15 15

LEPRETRE Manon 1158271 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

CARON Noemie 1161625 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

SCHOTTE Victorine 1115137 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

SAILLY Emeline 1128674 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

VAMBRE Solenne 1096298 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MARET Lucie 638487 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 11m10 D3 32

2 GRESSIER Juliette 129349 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 9m65 D3 27

3 SAGNIER Marine 682088 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 7m65 D3 19

4 BAILLIEUX Marion 1136878 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m83 16

5 HARLE Mary 1170848 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m90 12

6 THOMASSET Noemie 1064706 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m85 12

7 LISIK Anais 1005839 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m77 11

8 GIRARD Solange 1013487 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m63 11

9 BOUBET Eugenie 1159384 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m60 11

10 GROUX Manon 1136322 BEF /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m40 10

11 FRELON Brenda 1161616 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m95 7

12 VAMBRE Oceane 1113790 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m65 6

13 FAIT Oceane 1178627 BEF /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m40 5

CARON Noemie 1161625 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

VAMBRE Solenne 1096298 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

LEPRETRE Manon 1158271 BEF /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

SAILLY Emeline 1128674 BEF /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

SCHOTTE Victorine 1115137 BEF /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 BETHOUART Charles 1042870 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''7 7

ROHAUT Elie 683657 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

VANDJOUR Theo 1128873 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

MIONNET Thomas 339236 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 CARLIER Nicolas 107584 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''3 11

1 TRIBOULET Quentin 546885 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''3 11

3 MILLUY Florian 1165201 BEM /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''6 8

RAMET Aurelien 684344 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 CHEVALIER Louis 113856 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4''7 22

2 WANQUET Aurelien 1144390 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''5 9

2 MEERSCHAERT Lenny 696284 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''5 9

4 LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8 7

30m - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 SAINT-GEORGES Henri 678548 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''1 14

2 DUHAMEL Mathieu 1157510 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''4 10

3 TONNELLIER Paul 1059435 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''8 7

DESCHARLES Alan 1081226 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5
1 FOURDINIER Romain 1007346 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''7 7

2 LEBAS Alexandre 1067770 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8 7

3 JEAN-BAPTISTE Julien 1168936 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''9 6

30m Haies - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 TAREAU Benjamin 1024318 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''5 27

2 DANGLETERRE Quentin 687637 BEM /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''8 22

3 FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''0 19

4 DEMARQUET Vincent 195957 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''2 17

Hauteur - Salle/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LEBAS Alexandre 1067770 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m24 16

2 LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m21 14

3 FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m14 11

4 DEMARQUET Vincent 195957 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 1m05 7

4 MEERSCHAERT Lenny 696284 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m05 7

ROHAUT Elie 683657 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 TAREAU Benjamin 1024318 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 13m45 36

2 SAINT-GEORGES Henri 678548 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 12m75 33

3 CHEVALIER Louis 113856 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 12m55 32

4 BETHOUART Charles 1042870 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 12m15 30

5 CARLIER Nicolas 107584 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 12m10 30

6 DANGLETERRE Quentin 687637 BEM /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 12m00 29

7 FOURDINIER Romain 1007346 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 11m95 29

8 TRIBOULET Quentin 546885 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m85 23

8 DUHAMEL Mathieu 1157510 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m85 23

10 TONNELLIER Paul 1059435 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 10m40 21

11 JEAN-BAPTISTE Julien 1168936 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m90 19

12 MILLUY Florian 1165201 BEM /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 9m85 18

13 WANQUET Aurelien 1144390 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 9m60 17

DESCHARLES Alan 1081226 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

VANDJOUR Theo 1128873 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

MIONNET Thomas 339236 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

RAMET Aurelien 684344 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 CHEVALIER Louis 113856 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 8m20 D3 17

2 BETHOUART Charles 1042870 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 7m60 15

3 DEMARQUET Vincent 195957 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 7m10 14

4 SAINT-GEORGES Henri 678548 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m91 13

5 FOURDINIER Romain 1007346 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m80 13

6 LEBAS Alexandre 1067770 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m45 11

7 LAVOINE Jean-baptiste 1065784 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m35 11

8 MILLUY Florian 1165201 BEM /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6m30 11

9 CARLIER Nicolas 107584 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m05 10

10 FLASQUE Maxime 125810 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m00 10

10 DANGLETERRE Quentin 687637 BEM /95 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6m00 10

10 DUHAMEL Mathieu 1157510 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m00 10

13 WANQUET Aurelien 1144390 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m90 10

13 TAREAU Benjamin 1024318 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m90 10

15 TRIBOULET Quentin 546885 BEM /95 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m30 8

16 TONNELLIER Paul 1059435 BEM /96 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m00 7

17 MEERSCHAERT Lenny 696284 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m90 7

17 JEAN-BAPTISTE Julien 1168936 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m90 7

ROHAUT Elie 683657 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

DESCHARLES Alan 1081226 BEM /96 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB 1

MIONNET Thomas 339236 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

VANDJOUR Theo 1128873 BEM /95 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

RAMET Aurelien 684344 BEM /96 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB 1

30m - Gymnase/EAF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 HERENGUEL Clara 1144401 EAF /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''2

2 BAILLET Alexe 1136951 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6

3 MOULIN Samantha 1136867 EAF /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''7

BOURIEZ Pauline 1143143 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/EAF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 LOUCHET Pauline 1143149 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''1

2 POMMIER Mathilde 1067765 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7

2 BAILLIEUX Audrey 1136874 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7

DELATTRE Lou 1161622 EAF /00 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/EAF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 LAVOINE Mathilde 1129583 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''0

2 BRONDIS Fanny 1043509 EAF /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''1

3 BOUBET Florentine 1159381 EAF /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''2
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/EAF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 LAVOINE Mathilde 1129583 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m35

2 POMMIER Mathilde 1067765 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m25

3 LOUCHET Pauline 1143149 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m15

3 BAILLIEUX Audrey 1136874 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m15

5 HERENGUEL Clara 1144401 EAF /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m05

6 BAILLET Alexe 1136951 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m90

7 BRONDIS Fanny 1043509 EAF /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m50

8 MOULIN Samantha 1136867 EAF /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m95

9 BOUBET Florentine 1159381 EAF /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 3m85

DELATTRE Lou 1161622 EAF /00 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

BOURIEZ Pauline 1143143 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

Medecine Ball/EAF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 HERENGUEL Clara 1144401 EAF /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6m85

2 LOUCHET Pauline 1143149 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m68

3 BOUBET Florentine 1159381 EAF /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m92

4 POMMIER Mathilde 1067765 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m91

5 LAVOINE Mathilde 1129583 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m88

6 BAILLIEUX Audrey 1136874 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m37

7 BAILLET Alexe 1136951 EAF /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m22

8 BRONDIS Fanny 1043509 EAF /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 3m22

9 MOULIN Samantha 1136867 EAF /01 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m00

BOURIEZ Pauline 1143143 EAF /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

DELATTRE Lou 1161622 EAF /00 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/EAM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 OTT Maxime 1152654 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''5

2 BATAILLE Arthur 1129720 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''2

3 THERAUD Quentin 1178456 EAM /01 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''5

CHIKH Mohamed 1107292 EAM /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/EAM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 DELCLOY Paul Henri 1172987 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''0

2 GIRARD Sebastian 1118432 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''6

3 TANFIN Mathieu 1172957 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''2

4 DELABRE Cyril 1176290 EAM /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''4

30m - Gymnase/EAM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 MARET Melvyn 1179258 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''3

2 CLETON Clement 1079086 EAM /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''6

3 TANFIN Alexandre 1128441 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''5

30m - Gymnase/EAM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 DEFRANCE Tanguy 1179255 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''3

2 TIERCERY Mathis 1125411 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7

3 DEFOSSE Antoine 1159401 EAM /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''0

Pentabond - Gymnase/EAM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 DELCLOY Paul Henri 1172987 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m95

2 MARET Melvyn 1179258 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m55

3 TIERCERY Mathis 1125411 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m40

3 CLETON Clement 1079086 EAM /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m40

5 OTT Maxime 1152654 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m20

6 DEFRANCE Tanguy 1179255 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m05

7 GIRARD Sebastian 1118432 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m95

8 DEFOSSE Antoine 1159401 EAM /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m90

9 DELABRE Cyril 1176290 EAM /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m85

10 TANFIN Mathieu 1172957 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m75

11 BATAILLE Arthur 1129720 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m65

12 TANFIN Alexandre 1128441 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 3m95

13 THERAUD Quentin 1178456 EAM /01 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 3m70

CHIKH Mohamed 1107292 EAM /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Medecine Ball/EAM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 DELCLOY Paul Henri 1172987 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 7m53

2 MARET Melvyn 1179258 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m59

3 DELABRE Cyril 1176290 EAM /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6m10

4 GIRARD Sebastian 1118432 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m82

5 TIERCERY Mathis 1125411 EAM /00 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m26

6 DEFOSSE Antoine 1159401 EAM /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m25

7 TANFIN Alexandre 1128441 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m00

8 CLETON Clement 1079086 EAM /00 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m81

9 DEFRANCE Tanguy 1179255 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m31

10 OTT Maxime 1152654 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m04

10 TANFIN Mathieu 1172957 EAM /99 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 4m04

12 BATAILLE Arthur 1129720 EAM /99 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m02

13 THERAUD Quentin 1178456 EAM /01 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 3m33

CHIKH Mohamed 1107292 EAM /99 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 ALLELY Claire 1069764 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6

2 DORSO Diane 1136314 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''8

3 LEGRAND Charlotte 1136327 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''9

4 CAUX Eloine 1158216 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''0

30m - Gymnase/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 FLAHAUT Agathe 1005820 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6

2 PAQUE Leonie 1029416 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''1

3 SAILLY Justine 1136973 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''4

HERENGUEL Laurine 1163193 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 DELEPLACE Chloe 1125427 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''5

2 VIGREUX Anais 1013470 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''7

3 DUCROCQ Chloe 1143060 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''5

SIX Victoire 1159400 POF /98 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4
1 MAILLARD-BIRE Laure 1005941 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''6

2 FAIT Teha 1053464 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8

3 WOLNIAK Lea 1108535 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6''0

MICHEL Laurine 1090863 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

30m Haies - Gymnase/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 MARET Laurine 1108534 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''8

2 DOMART Louise 1061916 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''9

Hauteur - Salle/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 DELEPLACE Chloe 1125427 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 1m00

2 FAIT Teha 1053464 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m98

3 FLAHAUT Agathe 1005820 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m92

4 DOMART Louise 1061916 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m90

5 PAQUE Leonie 1029416 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m80

5 SAILLY Justine 1136973 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m80

MICHEL Laurine 1090863 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MARET Laurine 1108534 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m35

2 MAILLARD-BIRE Laure 1005941 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 10m10

3 ALLELY Claire 1069764 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 9m65

4 LEGRAND Charlotte 1136327 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 9m40

5 WOLNIAK Lea 1108535 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 9m10

6 DORSO Diane 1136314 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 8m90

7 VIGREUX Anais 1013470 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 8m65

8 DUCROCQ Chloe 1143060 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 8m40

9 CAUX Eloine 1158216 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7m35

SIX Victoire 1159400 POF /98 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

HERENGUEL Laurine 1163193 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POF (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MARET Laurine 1108534 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 9m39

2 WOLNIAK Lea 1108535 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 8m58

3 HERENGUEL Laurine 1163193 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 7m82

4 ALLELY Claire 1069764 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m57

5 DELEPLACE Chloe 1125427 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m46

6 FLAHAUT Agathe 1005820 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m32

7 DOMART Louise 1061916 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m84

8 DORSO Diane 1136314 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5m77

9 FAIT Teha 1053464 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m76

10 VIGREUX Anais 1013470 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m35

11 DUCROCQ Chloe 1143060 POF /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m02

12 MAILLARD-BIRE Laure 1005941 POF /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m67

13 SAILLY Justine 1136973 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m57

14 CAUX Eloine 1158216 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m52

15 LEGRAND Charlotte 1136327 POF /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m51

15 PAQUE Leonie 1029416 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m51

SIX Victoire 1159400 POF /98 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC AB

MICHEL Laurine 1090863 POF /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 LAURENT Dylan 1143051 POM /98 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''8

1 PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8

3 ABEEL Hugo 1136960 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''4

SAILLY Charly 1143036 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

30m - Gymnase/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2
1 DAURIAC Maxime 1143042 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''3

2 MOURET Melvyn 1179350 POM /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 5''4

3 VERHAMME Pierre 1008653 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''8

4 HOET Jean Benoit 1072861 POM /98 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6''2

30m - Gymnase/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3
1 GIRARD Sergio 1117612 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5''0

2 LISIK Virgil 1114240 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5''1

3 MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6''4

30m Haies - Gymnase/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dir ecte 1
1 TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7''0

2 LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7''6

GOSSELIN Lucas 1064682 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

Hauteur - Salle/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1
1 TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m96

2 LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m94

3 PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC m88
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Le Touquet (Centre Sportif F. Petit)  le 20 janvier 2008

District Le TOUQUET
062090

A.C.T.A.

Pentabond - Gymnase/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 VERHAMME Pierre 1008653 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 11m50

2 DAURIAC Maxime 1143042 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m85

3 LISIK Virgil 1114240 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 10m45

3 MOURET Melvyn 1179350 POM /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 10m45

5 GIRARD Sergio 1117612 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 10m05

6 HOET Jean Benoit 1072861 POM /98 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 8m80

7 ABEEL Hugo 1136960 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 8m10

8 MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 7m40

9 LAURENT Dylan 1143051 POM /98 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m95

GOSSELIN Lucas 1064682 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB

SAILLY Charly 1143036 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POM (20/01/2008)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 MOURET Melvyn 1179350 POM /97 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 6m90

2 GIRARD Sergio 1117612 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 6m43

3 VERHAMME Pierre 1008653 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 6m20

4 LISIK Virgil 1114240 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 5m60

5 DAURIAC Maxime 1143042 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC 5m35

6 TIERCERY Louis 1125413 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m80

7 HOET Jean Benoit 1072861 POM /98 Berck Athletisme Cote D'opale 62 NPC 4m76

8 LEBAS Maxime 1067756 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m70

9 MOULIN Valentin 690103 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 4m25

10 PEYROT Adrien 1129818 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m80

11 ABEEL Hugo 1136960 POM /98 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC 3m55

SAILLY Charly 1143036 POM /97 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

LAURENT Dylan 1143051 POM /98 Touquet Ac 62 NPC AB

GOSSELIN Lucas 1064682 POM /97 Avenir Club Du Touquet Athleti 62 NPC AB
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